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16/01/2016 12:27 Gua-Alban Borja 167449142 DEP EFE.: 300.00 300 3286.78 -
16/01/2016 12:29 Gua-Riocentro Norte 146360088 DEP EFE.: 300.00 300 3586.78 -

18/01/2016 8:37 Gua-Urdesa 161255202 DEP EFE.: 300.00 300 4728.45 -
18/01/2016 10:33 Gua-Espol 151384431 DEP LOC.: 3,238.48 3238.48 7966.93 -
18/01/2016 10:34 Gua-Espol 151384432 DEP LOC.: 59.92 59.92 8026.85

18/01/2016 10:34 Gua-Espol 151384432 DEP LOC.: 1,177.12 1177.12 9203.97

18/01/2016 10:35 Gua-Espol 151384434 DEP LOC.: 4,850.50 4850.5 14054.47

18/01/2016 10:35 Gua-Espol 151384435 DEP LOC.: 5,658.98 5658.98 19713.45

18/01/2016 10:36 Gua-Espol 151384436 DEP LOC.: 11,375.00 11375 31088.45

18/01/2016 12:13 Rio-Principal 164008475 DEP EFE.: 200.00 200 31288.45

18/01/2016 12:14 Rio-Principal 164008477 DEP EFE.: 200.00 200 31488.45

18/01/2016 14:14 Gua-Espol 166981198 DEP EFE.: 300.00 300 33207.85

18/01/2016 14:14 Gua-Espol 166981283 DEP EFE.: 250.00 250 33457.85

18/01/2016 14:22 Cue-Mall Del Rio 15294436 DEP EFE.: 750.00 750 34207.85

18/01/2016 14:40 Gua-Espol 165085770 DEP EFE.: 200.00 200 34407.85

18/01/2016 14:44 Gua-Espol 166981205 DEP EFE.: 300.00 300 34707.85

18/01/2016 14:58 Gua-Policentro 125074611 DEP EFE.: 130.00 130 34837.85

18/01/2016 15:05 Gua-Mall Del Sol 167176294 DEP EFE.: 287.73 287.73 35125.58

18/01/2016 15:07 Gua-Mall Del Sol 167176295 DEP EFE.: 287.73 287.73 35413.31

18/01/2016 16:04 Gua-Entrerios 160771674 DEP EFE.: 327.27 327.27 35740.58

18/01/2016 17:35 Gua-Policentro 125058912 DEP EFE.: 224.00 224 36052.5

19/01/2016 9:06 Dau-Principal 167594392 DEP EFE.: 200.00 200 33992.12

19/01/2016 9:29 Gua-Nueve De Octubre 160909070 DEP EFE.: 287.73 287.73 34279.85

19/01/2016 10:06 Gua-Policentro 1322921771 DEP EFE.: 300.00 300 34867.58

19/01/2016 10:44 Gua-Univ. De Guayaquil 4029 DEP LOC.: 1,200.00 1200 36067.58

19/01/2016 11:50 Gua-Paseo Shop. Via Da 167257307 DEP EFE.: 300.00 300 36367.58

19/01/2016 12:18 Gua-Riocentro Ceibos 166981294 DEP EFE.: 448.00 448 36815.58

19/01/2016 13:53 Cue-Centro 153781458 DEP EFE.: 750.00 750 38140.74

19/01/2016 14:22 Gua-Espol 124471673 DEP EFE.: 28.00 28 38168.74

19/01/2016 14:51 Gua-Riocentro Ceibos 16508538 DEP EFE.: 300.00 300 38468.74

19/01/2016 14:53 Gua-Riocentro Ceibos 165085515 DEP EFE.: 112.00 112 38580.74

19/01/2016 15:02 Gua-Entrerios 132160441 DEP EFE.: 40.00 40 38620.74

19/01/2016 16:35 La -Principal 141405313 DEP EFE.: 1,125.00 1125 39745.74

19/01/2016 16:47 Amb-Mall De Los Andes 167505465 DEP EFE.: 4,044.00 4044 43789.74

20/01/2016 10:43 Gua-Espol 166981347 DEP EFE.: 109.76 109.76 13405.3

20/01/2016 10:44 Gua-Espol 166981264 DEP EFE.: 88.50 88.5 13493.8

20/01/2016 11:57 Gua-Principal 167982864 DEP EFE.: 1,710.00 1710 15403.8

20/01/2016 12:17 Gua-Nueve De Octubre 160905463 DEP EFE.: 119.00 119 15522.8

20/01/2016 12:52 Gua-Espol 111689537 DEP EFE.: 305.60 305.6 16355.67

20/01/2016 13:49 Gua-Entrerios 160778600 DEP EFE.: 36.96 36.96 16679.94

20/01/2016 13:57 Gua-Mall Del Sur 1466665777 DEP EFE.: 352.20 352.2 17032.14

20/01/2016 14:16 Gua-Espol 156259799 DEP EFE.: 290.00 290 17322.14

20/01/2016 17:05 Gua-Mall Del Sol 167173531 DEP EFE.: 368.72 368.72 17990.86

20/01/2016 17:44 Gua-Riocentro Norte 130202711 DEP EFE.: 200.00 200 19935.54

21/01/2016 9:29 Gua-Alborada 133798338 DEP LOC.: 150.00 150 7481.1

21/01/2016 10:02 Gua-Principal 155905021 DEP EFE.: 300.00 300 7781.1

21/01/2016 11:40 Gua-Riocentro Ceibos 165083717 DEP EFE.: 300.00 300 8081.1

21/01/2016 11:45 Gua-Mall Del Sol 16717356 DEP LOC.: 218.40 218.4 8299.5

21/01/2016 11:48 Gua-Unicentro 98757116 DEP EFE.: 180.00 180 8479.5

21/01/2016 11:57 Por-Principal Americas 156430007 DEP LOC.: 870.00 870 9349.5

21/01/2016 12:18 Mac-Principal 161206773 DEP EFE.: 635.30 635.3 9984.8

21/01/2016 12:26 Gua-Principal 167983703 DEP EFE.: 30.00 30 10014.8

21/01/2016 13:09 Gua-Riocentro Ceibos 165083853 DEP EFE.: 150.00 150 10164.8

21/01/2016 13:31 Gua-Mall Del Sol 167172332 DEP EFE.: 300.00 300 11111.15

21/01/2016 13:53 Gua-Espol 166981489 DEP EFE.: 300.00 300 11411.15

21/01/2016 14:11 Gua-Mall Del Sol 167173757 DEP EFE.: 300.00 300 11711.15

21/01/2016 14:36 Gua-Espol 157371179 DEP EFE.: 3.36 3.36 11714.51

21/01/2016 14:36 Gua-Espol 157371172 DEP EFE.: 46.20 46.2 11760.71

21/01/2016 14:37 Gua-Espol 157371173 DEP EFE.: 24.04 24.04 11784.75

21/01/2016 14:37 Gua-Espol 157371174 DEP EFE.: 6.72 6.72 11791.47

21/01/2016 14:38 Gua-Espol 157371175 DEP EFE.: 3.36 3.36 11794.83

21/01/2016 14:59 Gua-Principal 167978807 DEP EFE.: 179.20 179.2 11974.03

21/01/2016 16:40 Gua-Mall Del Sol 167172052 DEP LOC.: 56.00 56 12030.03

21/01/2016 17:05 Amb-Mall De Los Andes 161116919 DEP EFE.: 365.00 365 12661.59

22/01/2016 10:21 Gua-Cfn 139757540 DEP EFE.: 15.40 15.4 13623.69

22/01/2016 11:23 Gua-Espol 166982229 DEP EFE.: 200.00 200 13823.69

22/01/2016 11:28 Mil-17 De Septiembre 160741905 DEP EFE.: 30.00 30 13853.69

22/01/2016 11:44 Gua-Principal 1X889272 DEP EFE.: 180.00 180 14033.69

22/01/2016 11:46 Gua-Principal 1X889284 DEP EFE.: 180.00 180 14213.69

22/01/2016 12:20 Mac-Principal 166154581 DEP EFE.: 30.80 30.8 14244.49

22/01/2016 13:14 Gua-Espol 166981417 DEP EFE.: 300.00 300 14544.49

22/01/2016 13:16 Gua-Riocentro Ceibos 128620562 DEP EFE.: 2,000.00 2000 16544.49

22/01/2016 13:19 Gua-Espol 166981419 DEP EFE.: 448.00 448 17292.49

22/01/2016 14:28 Gua-Espol 135438038 DEP EFE.: 30.00 30 18072.19

22/01/2016 14:29 Gua-Espol 135438037 DEP EFE.: 30.00 30 18102.19

22/01/2016 14:36 Gua-Principal 122680663 DEP EFE.: 420.00 420 18522.19

22/01/2016 14:45 Gua-Barrio Centenario 164651887 DEP EFE.: 300.00 300 18822.19

22/01/2016 14:47 Gua-Espol 166981434 DEP EFE.: 190.00 190 19012.19

22/01/2016 14:48 Gua-Espol 166981432 DEP EFE.: 190.00 190 19202.19

22/01/2016 14:51 Gua-Espol 135438040 DEP EFE.: 300.00 300 18632.19

22/01/2016 15:06 Cue-El Estadio 164433570 DEP EFE.: 750.00 750 19382.19

22/01/2016 15:40 Gua-Riocentro Ceibos 166657962 DEP EFE.: 230.00 230 19612.19

22/01/2016 16:10 Gua-Entrerios 157205936 DEP EFE.: 300.00 300 19912.19

22/01/2016 16:35 Gua-Mall Del Sol 111 DEP EFE.: 448.00 448 20360.19

22/01/2016 16:51 Gua-Riocentro Ceibos 16528316 DEP EFE.: 70.00 70 20430.19

23/01/2016 11:05 Rio-Paseo Shopping 1620798003 DEP EFE.: 365.00 365 23068.4

23/01/2016 11:12 Rio-La Dolorosa 137203038 DEP EFE.: 365.00 365 23433.4

23/01/2016 12:26 Gua-Riocentro Ceibos 165086544 DEP EFE.: 20.00 20 23453.4

23/01/2016 13:53 Gua-Paseo Shopping Dur 154132334 DEP EFE.: 700.00 700 24153.4

25/01/2016 9:14 Gua-Urdesa 155996472 DEP EFE.: 200.00 200 24718.4

25/01/2016 11:02 Gua-Cfn 136655609 DEP EFE.: 217.00 217 24935.4

25/01/2016 11:06 Gua-Espol 151384460 DEP LOC.: 1,600.92 1600.92 26536.32

25/01/2016 11:06 Gua-Espol 151384458 DEP LOC.: 870.00 870 27406.32

25/01/2016 11:07 Gua-Espol 151384457 DEP LOC.: 400.00 400 27806.32

25/01/2016 11:08 Gua-Espol 151384456 DEP LOC.: 58.44 58.44 27864.76

25/01/2016 11:08 Gua-Espol 151384455 DEP LOC.: 470.24 470.24 28335

25/01/2016 11:09 Gua-Espol 151384454 DEP LOC.: 174.72 174.72 28509.72

25/01/2016 11:09 Gua-Espol 151384453 DEP LOC.: 493.92 493.92 29003.64

25/01/2016 11:10 Gua-Espol 151384452 DEP LOC.: 483.84 483.84 29487.48

25/01/2016 11:10 Gua-Espol 151384451 DEP LOC.: 1,500.00 1500 30987.48
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25/01/2016 11:11 Gua-Espol 151384450 DEP LOC.: 1,500.00 1500 32487.48

25/01/2016 11:11 Gua-Espol 151384449 DEP LOC.: 3,808.00 3808 36295.48

25/01/2016 11:12 Gua-Espol 151384447 DEP LOC.: 275.52 275.52 36571

25/01/2016 11:12 Gua-Espol 151384446 DEP LOC.: 220.00 220 36791

25/01/2016 11:13 Gua-Espol 151384445 DEP LOC.: 4,129.23 4129.23 40920.23

25/01/2016 14:02 Gua-Espol 135438205 DEP EFE.: 180.00 180 42817.33

25/01/2016 14:12 Qui-El Inca 155110820 DEP EFE.: 351.80 351.8 43169.13

25/01/2016 15:41 Gua-Principal 167976245 DEP EFE.: 210.00 210 43379.13

25/01/2016 15:51 Gua-Univ. De Guayaquil 3421 DEP EFE.: 230.00 230 43609.13

25/01/2016 16:02 Gua-Entrerios 164685425 DEP EFE.: 89.60 89.6 43698.73

25/01/2016 16:26 Mac-El Paseo Shopping 167164494 DEP EFE.: 369.00 369 44067.73

25/01/2016 16:27 Mac-El Paseo Shopping 167164495 DEP EFE.: 369.00 369 44436.73

25/01/2016 16:40 Cue-Mall Del Rio 161100711 DEP EFE.: 750.00 750 45186.73

26/01/2016 8:32 Mac-Principal 122824510 DEP EFE.: 46.20 46.2 26545.43

26/01/2016 11:03 Sto-C.C.Paseo Shoppin 144609335 DEP EFE.: 406.25 406.25 27169.22

26/01/2016 11:26 Gua-Principal 168108405 DEP EFE.: 328.00 328 27497.22

26/01/2016 11:29 Gua-Espol 111689535 DEP EFE.: 873.60 873.6 28370.82

26/01/2016 11:30 Gua-Espol 111689534 DEP EFE.: 218.40 218.4 28589.22

26/01/2016 11:32 Gua-Espol 111689536 DEP EFE.: 114.40 114.4 28703.62

26/01/2016 12:05 Gua-Espol 135438103 DEP EFE.: 896.00 896 29599.62

26/01/2016 12:18 Gua-Cfn 103983142 DEP LOC.: 365.00 365 29964.62

26/01/2016 12:55 Gua-Principal 150471252 DEP EFE.: 700.00 700 30664.62

26/01/2016 14:29 Qui-Puerto Esmeraldas 166647105 DEP EFE.: 256.00 256 32093.57

26/01/2016 14:30 Gua-Mall Del Sol 167171903 DEP EFE.: 365.00 365 32458.57

26/01/2016 14:31 Gua-Principal 1X884413 DEP EFE.: 300.00 300 32758.57

26/01/2016 14:31 Qui-Puerto Esmeraldas 166647104 DEP EFE.: 96.00 96 32854.57

26/01/2016 14:36 Bab-Shopping Principal 166998909 DEP EFE.: 640.00 640 33494.57

26/01/2016 16:41 Gua-Policentro 161325548 DEP EFE.: 365.00 365 33859.57

27/01/2016 9:34 Gua-Espol 1531384466 DEP LOC.: 2,331.72 2331.72 20360.4

27/01/2016 9:35 Gua-Espol 151384465 DEP LOC.: 238.68 238.68 20599.08

27/01/2016 9:35 Gua-Espol 151384463 DEP LOC.: 70.00 70 20669.08

27/01/2016 9:36 Gua-Espol 151384462 DEP LOC.: 9,650.00 9650 30319.08

27/01/2016 9:36 Gua-Espol 151384467 DEP LOC.: 243.60 243.6 30562.68

27/01/2016 10:48 Gua-Espol 157371201 DEP EFE.: 30.80 30.8 30722.61

27/01/2016 10:48 Gua-Espol 157371200 DEP EFE.: 15.40 15.4 30738.01

27/01/2016 10:49 Gua-Espol 157371199 DEP EFE.: 61.60 61.6 30799.61

27/01/2016 11:08 Gua-Cfn 151424027 DEP LOC.: 1,000.00 1000 31824.61

27/01/2016 11:27 Gua-Riocentro Norte 156252117 DEP EFE.: 175.00 175 31999.61

27/01/2016 11:32 Gua-Principal 10927893 DEP EFE.: 25.00 25 32024.61

27/01/2016 13:13 Gua-Urdesa 161255677 DEP EFE.: 287.73 287.73 32431

27/01/2016 13:41 Gua-Riocentro Sur 1 DEP EFE.: 830.00 830 33261

27/01/2016 14:41 Gua-Espol 124462274 DEP EFE.: 56.00 56 36621.48

27/01/2016 16:08 Gua-Riocentro Ceibos 165417 DEP EFE.: 332.00 332 37318.48

27/01/2016 17:07 Gua-Mall Del Sol 167178621 DEP LOC.: 28.00 28 37346.48

28/01/2016 10:23 Gua-Espol 151384472 DEP LOC.: 547.68 547.68 21951.41

28/01/2016 10:24 Gua-Espol 151384470 DEP LOC.: 557.76 557.76 22509.17

28/01/2016 10:25 Gua-Espol 151384469 DEP LOC.: 1,195.04 1195.04 23704.21

28/01/2016 10:40 Gua-Unicentro 141098797 DEP EFE.: 30.80 30.8 23735.01

28/01/2016 10:48 Gua-Paseo Shop. Via Da 165985021 DEP EFE.: 360.00 360 24095.01

28/01/2016 12:53 Gua-Policentro 161234048 DEP EFE.: 140.00 140 24235.01

28/01/2016 13:23 Gua-Alban Borja 454545 DEP EFE.: 284.00 284 24519.01

28/01/2016 13:42 Gua-Mall Del Sol 167177014 DEP EFE.: 200.00 200 24719.01

28/01/2016 14:11 Gua-Principal 168101975 DEP EFE.: 6.00 6 25108.48

28/01/2016 15:34 Gua-Barrio Centenario 152908441 DEP EFE.: 1,008.00 1008 26116.48

28/01/2016 16:18 Gua-Mall Del Sur 157371202 DEP EFE.: 61.60 61.6 25178.08

28/01/2016 16:19 Gua-Mall Del Sur 157371176 DEP EFE.: 11.09 11.09 25189.17

28/01/2016 16:19 Gua-Mall Del Sur 157371183 DEP EFE.: 213.60 213.6 25402.77

28/01/2016 16:19 Gua-Mall Del Sur 157371184 DEP EFE.: 112.00 112 25514.77

28/01/2016 16:19 Gua-Mall Del Sur 157371185 DEP EFE.: 2.80 2.8 25517.57

28/01/2016 16:20 Gua-Mall Del Sur 157371181 DEP EFE.: 30.80 30.8 25548.37

28/01/2016 17:39 Gua-Unicentro 141097497 DEP EFE.: 25.00 25 25573.37

29/01/2016 9:26 Gua-Alborada 162340004 DEP EFE.: 30.80 30.8 8134.84

29/01/2016 9:46 Por-Centro 149390532 DEP EFE.: 136.00 136 8270.84

29/01/2016 11:21 Gua-Espol 135438250 DEP EFE.: 25.61 25.61 8830.25

29/01/2016 13:13 Mil-17 De Septiembre 160741739 DEP EFE.: 750.00 750 9580.25

29/01/2016 14:18 Gua-Espol 1354438311 DEP EFE.: 448.00 448 10028.25

29/01/2016 14:36 Gua-Riocentro Ceibos 139569472 DEP EFE.: 900.00 900 10928.25

30/01/2016 10:30 Iba-Principal 164093510 DEP EFE.: 738.00 738 28440.83

30/01/2016 10:40 Gua-Alban Borja 165979246 DEP EFE.: 50.00 50 28490.83

30/01/2016 13:20 Gua-Paseo Shopping Dur 1499761473 DEP EFE.: 327.27 327.27 28818.1

30/01/2016 15:52 Gua-Policentro 161328322 DEP EFE.: 327.00 327 29145.1
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16/01/2016 19:26 Gua-Principal

N/C

1641 541.67

Int. 1039950263 A
7427786 - Pago

Mtorres 18/01/2016 MATRIZ

- N/C
TRANSF.INTRABA

NCARIAS
$ 352.00

PACHECO ZERDA
PATRICIA

ALEXANDRA

17/01/2016 20:09 Gua-Principal

N/C

1641 300

Int. 1038790831 A
7427786 - Pago

Postulacion
Maestria 18/01/2016 MATRIZ

- N/C
CRED.TRANSF.INT

ERBANCARIAS

$ 751.52

INDULAC

18/01/2016 13:35 Gua-Principal

N/C

1945 1120

Concpto:01TRANS
FERENCIA ENTRE
CLIENTES VITERI
RIVERA WILLIAM

000856P4 18/01/2016 MATRIZ

- N/C
CRED.TRANSF.INT

ERBANCARIAS

$ 200.00

GAD MUN LA
LIBERTAD

18/01/2016 13:42 Gua-Principal

N/C

1945 300

Concpto:01SOLICI
TUD DEL

ORDENANTE
ERAZO QUEZADA

JORGE LUIS
000856P4

18/01/2016 MATRIZ

- N/C
CRED.TRANSF.INT

ERBANCARIAS

$ 210.00

MOLINA  IBARRA
LUIS ANTONIO

18/01/2016 17:30 Gua-Principal

N/C

1641 87.92

Int. 7230311 A
7427786 - Saldo

Pago Digeca 18/01/2016 MATRIZ

- N/C
CRED.TRANSF.INT

ERBANCARIAS
$ 188.16

SGS

18/01/2016 17:56 Gua-Principal

N/C

1641 704

Int. 1042294193 A
7427786 - Rey

Rondon Maestria
Posproducci

18/01/2016 MATRIZ

N/C
TRANSF.INTRABA

NCARIAS

$ 327.27

BERMEO
VALENCIA
CHRISTIAN
ALBERTO

19/01/2016 10:02 Gua-Principal

N/C

1641 287.73

Int. 1027533948 A
7427786 - Pago

Modulo Diciembre
18/01/2016 MATRIZ

N/C
TRANSF.INTRABA

NCARIAS

$ 250.00

CASCANTE
YARLEQUE

RICARDO FELIPE

19/01/2016 13:19 Gua-Principal

N/C

1945 287.73

Concpto:17SPI-
PAGO DE MOD.13

GERENCIA RR
FRERE GUTIERREZ

GABRIELA PETI
000856P4

18/01/2016 MATRIZ

N/C
TRANSF.INTRABA

NCARIAS

$ 63.45

CASCANTE
YARLEQUE

RICARDO FELIPE

19/01/2016 13:52 Gua-Principal

N/C

1641 287.73

Int. 1027533948 A
7427786 - Pago
Modulo Enero 18/01/2016 MATRIZ

N/C PAGO A TERCEROS

$ 655.20

338839072

NOTAS DE CRÉDITO
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20/01/2016 11:47 Gua-Principal

N/C

1641 200

Int. 1038985942 A
7427786 -
Inscripcion
Maestria
Ecoeficien 18/01/2016 MATRIZ

N/C
PAGO DIRECTO
PRODUBANCO

$ 150.00

ALVAREZ
SANCHEZ CINTHIA

LORENA

20/01/2016 12:36 Gua-Principal

N/C

1641 200

Int. 1039383447 A
7427786 - Pago

De Inscripcion 14
03 99 18/01/2016 MATRIZ

- N/C
CRED.TRANSF.INT

ERBANCARIAS

$ 1,000.00

JESSICA CRISTINA
RODRIGUEZ

20/01/2016 12:50 Gua-Alborada
N/C

2105 327.27

Tran De:
1027564417 A:

7427786 18/01/2016 MATRIZ
N/C

CRED.TRANSF.INT
ERBANCARIAS $ 327.27

JEFFERSON
MIGUEL PINO

BAJA

20/01/2016 13:25 Gua-Principal

N/C

1945 287.61

Concpto:16E
DINERS CLUB DEL

ECUADOR
000856P4 18/01/2016 MATRIZ

N/C
TRANSF.INTRABA

NCARIAS
$ 1,000.04

NAVARRO VELIZ
LUIS MIGUEL

20/01/2016 16:38 Gua-Principal

N/C

1641 300

Int. 1041460189 A
7427786 - 140399
Pago Postulacion

Maestri
19/01/2016 MATRIZ

N/C
PAGO DIRECTO

PICHINCHA

$ 150.00

20/01/2016 17:33 Gua-Principal
N/C

1945 746.97

Concpto:01
INTERDIN SA

000856P4 19/01/2016 MATRIZ
N/C

CRED.TRANSF.INT
ERBANCARIAS $ 150.00

UVIDIA ACHANCE
LUIS ARMANDO

20/01/2016 17:36 Gua-Principal

N/C

1945 30

Concpto:50SPI-
PAGO POR

EXAMEN DE
MEJORAM

ZAMBRANO
BANCHON KEVIN

FERNAN
000856P4 19/01/2016 MATRIZ

N/C
CRED.TRANSF.INT

ERBANCARIAS

$ 180.00

OJEDA
JARAMILLO
PRISCILA B

20/01/2016 17:37 Gua-Principal
N/C

1945 968.61

Concpto:01
MASTERCARD

000856P4 19/01/2016 MATRIZ
N/C

PAGO DIRECTO
PICHINCHA $ 352.00

ZAMBRANO
LOPEZ NELSON

DAVID

20/01/2016 20:25 Gua-Principal

N/C

1641 369

Int. 1011656468 A
7427786 - Pago

Enero 2016
Maestria Jeimi 19/01/2016 MATRIZ

N/C
CRED.TRANSF.INT

ERBANCARIAS

$ 561.50

OPERFEL S.A.

21/01/2016 9:26 Gua-Principal

N/C

1945 300

Concpto:17POSTU
LACION

PROGRAMA DE
MAESTRIA EN

MEJORA DE PROC
BRAVO BRAVO

VERONICA
PATRICI000856P4

19/01/2016 MATRIZ

N/C
PAGO DIRECTO

PICHINCHA

$ 352.00

21/01/2016 13:25 Gua-Principal
N/C

1945 227.81

Concpto:01
BIOBAC S.A.
000856P4 19/01/2016 MATRIZ

N/C
PAGO DIRECTO

PICHINCHA $ 328.00

PALACIOS
ZAMORA  KERLY

VANESSA

21/01/2016 13:25 Gua-Principal

N/C

1945 137.2

Concpto:16E
DINERS CLUB DEL

ECUADOR
000856P4 19/01/2016 MATRIZ

N/C
PAGO DIRECTO

PICHINCHA
$ 327.27

SUAREZ NARANJO
CARLOS SEBASTIA

21/01/2016 13:26 Gua-Principal

N/C

1945 282.24

Concpto:16E
DINERS CLUB DEL

ECUADOR
000856P4 19/01/2016 MATRIZ

N/C
TRANSF.INTRABA

NCARIAS
$ 300.00

SAN WONG
MACIAS ZULLY

PAOLA

21/01/2016 16:55 Gua-Principal

N/C

1641 266.56

Int. 7230311 A
7427786 - Pagos

Digeca 19/01/2016 MATRIZ

N/C
TRANSF.INTRABA

NCARIAS
$ 190.00

LLORENTY MACIAS
GABRIELA BELEN

21/01/2016 17:51 Gua-Principal

N/C

1945 7956

Concpto:50CUR:
999-0-

66231771.51125
CCU - MIN.
ECONOMIA

CUENTA
CORRIENTE UNICA

000856P4
20/01/2016 MATRIZ

N/C
CRED.TRANSF.INT

ERBANCARIAS

$ 88.48

ALIMENTOS EL
SABOR ALIMENSA

22/01/2016 13:18 Gua-Principal
N/C

1641 300

Int. 7386915 A
7427786 - Pago

De Matricula 20/01/2016 MATRIZ
N/C

CRED.TRANSF.INT
ERBANCARIAS $ 996.80

ALIMENTOS EL
SABOR ALIMENSA

22/01/2016 13:40 Gua-Principal

N/C

1945 750

Concpto:17COOPE
RATIVA JEP -

CASHMANAGEME
NT AMAY

IZQUIERDO
EDISON

FERNANDO
000856P4 20/01/2016 MATRIZ

N/C
TRANSF.INTRABA

NCARIAS

$ 300.00

BARRAGAN
ROBLES CARLOS

ISAIAS

22/01/2016 17:17 Gua-Principal

N/C

1641 200

Mvl. 1040016862
A 7427786 -

Postulaciã³N Para
Maestrã­A 20/01/2016 MATRIZ

N/C TRANSF.FONDOS

$ 462.50

COLCHA GUAMAN
LOURDES PILAR

22/01/2016 17:38 Gua-Principal

N/C

1945 14000

Concpto:53TRANS
FERENCIA

BANCARIA OP
111929 CCU EP

CELEC EP
HIDROPAUTE

CUENCA
000856P4 20/01/2016 MATRIZ

N/C
TRANSF.INTRABA

NCARIAS

$ 300.00

ALMEIDA
CHIRIBOGA

GENESIS ARACELY

23/01/2016 10:39 Gua-Principal
N/C

1641 365

Int. 7420951 A
7427786 - Pago 1 20/01/2016 MATRIZ

N/C
RECAUD.ESPOL-

TECH E.P.  NC $ 267.00

24/01/2016 12:26 Gua-Principal

N/C

1641 365

Int. 1011199172 A
7427786 - Primer
Modulo Maestria

Diseno Y
21/01/2016 MATRIZ

N/C
CRED.TRANSF.INT

ERBANCARIAS

$ 2,885.12

KELLOGG
ECUADOR C LTDA

ECUA

25/01/2016 12:27 Cue-Principal

N/C

962 750

0000000tsbpacif-
6496 . Ocp105-
Coop Jardin -Op-

132201 21/01/2016 MATRIZ

N/C
CRED.TRANSF.INT

ERBANCARIAS

$ 123.20

FIMACAECUADOR

25/01/2016 13:40 Gua-Principal

N/C

1945 465

Concpto:17CODIG
O DE

TRANSACCION
140399 BRAVO

REYES CAROLINA
ESTEFANI
000856P4

21/01/2016 MATRIZ

N/C
CRED.TRANSF.INT

ERBANCARIAS

$ 2,522.02

EP MUN AGUA
POTABLE Y ALCAN

25/01/2016 13:42 Gua-Principal

N/C

1945 443

Concpto:17ANTICI
PO ESTUDIO

EFECTOXFUNGIST
ATICO CEPA

MYCOPHAERELLA
X FMC

LATINOAMERICA
S.A. 000856P4

21/01/2016 MATRIZ

N/C
CRED.TRANSF.INT

ERBANCARIAS

$ 465.00

SIERRA  CASTRO
ANITA FERNAN

25/01/2016 13:43 Gua-Principal

N/C

1945 60

Concpto:01JUAN
CABEZAS - ADIC

CEREMONIA JUAN
MANUEL CABEZAS
MORA 000856P4

21/01/2016 MATRIZ

N/C
CRED.TRANSF.INT

ERBANCARIAS

$ 400.00

HACHI  SANCHEZ
SONIA MERCED

25/01/2016 17:30 Gua-Principal

N/C

1945 1344

Concpto:17PRODU
BANCO -

CASHMANAGEME
NT PRODUCTORA
CARTONERA S.A.

000856P4
21/01/2016 MATRIZ

N/C
CRED.TRANSF.INT

ERBANCARIAS

$ 134.40

COMPANIA
NACIONAL DE

PLASTI

25/01/2016 21:56 Gua-Principal

N/C

962 2284.8

Rp2918 . Ocp105-
Odeb Acueduc-Op-

132227 21/01/2016 MATRIZ

N/C
TRANSF.INTRABA

NCARIAS
$ 300.00

POSLIGUA BAILON
JAIME MARCELO



26/01/2016 9:22 Gua-Principal

N/C

1945 217.84

Concpto:17LAB.PR
OTAL: HLV
ANALISIS

MICROBIOLOGICO
S COALSE
000856P4 21/01/2016 MATRIZ

N/C
TRANSF.INTRABA

NCARIAS

$ 190.00

PILCO
VEINTIMILLA

ROSA ALEXANDRA

26/01/2016 13:44 Gua-Principal

N/C

1945 88.2

Concpto:16E
DINERS CLUB DEL

ECUADOR
000856P4 21/01/2016 PUERTO MARITIMO

N/C
RECAUD.ESPOL-

TECH E.P.  NC
$ 478.43

26/01/2016 13:50 Gua-Principal
N/C

